MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)

Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AucTtaHumna 13
23.11.2023 - 11:20

YKeHwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

OTKpbITLIE
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

MC :25.16 / KMC:27.50 / 1:29.00 / 2:32.00

Ne

damunvs Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 8

1

~NOoO O WN

MwnuypuHa Mapraputa
KpyTtoBa AHacTtacus
I'y3 AnekcaHgpa
Cupgoposa VMpuHa
BuxpoBa Buktopus
Ko3ny Bukropus
KykeTta Mapus

3annbiB 2 n3 8

[EnY

O~NO O~ WN

Cknbuukaa Mapus
Cwmypara KaponunHa
Mo3onesckast Bepa
KaHnHa AHacTacus
[Jasblako Mapus

Ycosa Banepus
CraponasHuK [apbs
laiipykeBuy AHacTacus

3annbiB 3 13 8

O~NO O hWNPE

Bartiok Bapsapa
Cepko AnekcaHgpa
CyxeHko Mapraputa
pnbosa BepoHuka
PaccoxoBa AHHa
Jannpgosny AHHa
CeHunkoBuny Codhmsi
Ckpunko AHacTacus

3annsiB 4 n3 8

1

O ~NOOOBA~WN

Pypackunx Bapsapa
Peiizep EkaTepuHa
3aaHoBuY AnekcaHapa
'ypuHosny Bapsapa
AHgpraHosa Japbs
MNonyakToBa AHactacus

Xonopok fapbs
>KaBopoHkoBa AHHa

3annbiB 513 8

1

o~NO OB~ WN

Bpybnesckasa Bukropus
EBTeeBa Buktopus
Naryw Oapbsa
He6opckasa ApuHa
[oHuapuk Anecs
XXuranko Bukrtopus
Cepreesa [lapbsa
Mappac Bapsapa
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Kny6

ryop

rluopP

CAHOUWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
ruop

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ryop

CAHOUOP "Crapt"
CAHOUOP "Crapt"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
CAHOUWOP "BonHa"

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
ruopP

CAKOLWOP "HentyR"

ruorp

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOLWOP "BonHa"
CAOOLWOP "Crapt"
ruore

CAKOLWOP "Crapt"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ruore

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOUWOP "BonHa"

3anB.pes.

NT
45.41
37.00
36.60
36.89
37.33

NT

35.62
34.80
34.50
34.18
34.37
34.61
35.00
36.57

33.98
33.12
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.33
34.15

32.86
32.59
32.46
32.00
32.30
32.51
32.70
32.95

31.79
31.64
31.60
31.50
31.59
31.60
31.66
31.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

23.11.2023 15:55 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

OucTtaHuus 13, XeHLwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb

3ansibiB 6 13 8

O~NO OIS WNPE

3unHKeBMY EkateprHa
Benbko AHrennHa
[onosay MunaHa
Hedhenosa Japbs
Boxok EBa
3birmaHToBuY Knpa
Jonsa Mapus
BacunbeBa Anuca

3annsiB 7 n3 8

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

NykaweHko NnoHa
Banbansbeco A6pusb
LLUnanosckas AHrenmHa
Kav, Knpa

Ackesuny Codous
Bo6posHKK Codus
3emnisHckan BuonetTta
Bborocnas Paga

3annbiB 8 n3 8

1

O~NO O~ WN

Cepebposa Banepus
Psa6uesa Mapus
CaBueHko Braga
ApamoBuy Mapusa
PapabiHO EBa
MowviceeHko Banepus
[MapxomeHko KpuctuHa
Mopo3oBa Mapus
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KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CAOOWOP "Crapt”
CAMOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rUoP

CAOOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
ryor

CAMOLWOP "AxTapb"

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
rUoP

CAOKOLWOP "Crapt"
CAOOLWOP "Crapt"
rLorP

CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"

rluopP

CAHOUOP "Crapt"
ruopP

ruorp

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
rluopP

rluopP

31.17
31.08
31.02
30.80
31.00
31.06
31.13
31.35

30.47
30.02
29.90
29.19
29.34
29.96
30.40
30.63

28.77
28.39
28.01
27.57
27.70
28.10
28.66
29.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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