13 23.11.2023 - 11:20 , 50m

23.11.2023 - 11:20 : 25.16 / : 27.50 / 1:29.00 / 2:32.00								
			/					
1	8							
<u>'</u> 			10	2			NT	
			11	3			45.41	
2 3 4 5			10	3	п	II .	37.00	
1			10	2	n n	II .	36.60	
5			11	1			36.89	
3			11	3	п	II .	37.33	
7			11	3			NT	
				O				
	8							
l			11	3	"	"	35.62	
2			10	2	"	"	34.80	
3 1			10	3 2	"	"	34.50	
1			11	2	"	"	34.18	
5			11	2	"	"	34.37	
S 7			10	2	"	"	34.61	
7			10	2	"	II.	35.00	
3			11	3	"	II	36.57	
3	8							
			11	3	"	u .	33.98	
<u>)</u>			10	2	"	II .	33.12	
} !			11	2 3	II II	"	33.00	
ļ.			10	3	"	II.	33.00	
5			10	2	"	"	33.00	
5			10	3	II.	II.	33.00	
; ;			10	3			33.33	
}			11	3	"	II	34.15	
4	8							
			11	2	п	II .	32.86	
<u>?</u> }			11	2	"	"	32.59	
•			11	2	" "	"	32.46	
			11	2 2 2 2	"	"	32.00	
•			10	_	"	"	32.30	
			10	3	II .	п	32.51	
			10	3 2 2			32.70	
}			11	2	"	II	32.95	
	8							
			10	2 2 2 2	"	II	31.79	
2 3 4 5			10	2	"	"	31.64	
3			11	2	"	"	31.60	
Ļ			10	2	"	"	31.50	
;			10	1			31.59	
6			11	1		"	31.60	
, 3			10	2 2	"	"	31.66	
			10	2	ıı ı	"	31.80	

" (2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .) Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

Wilnsk, 22 24.11.2023											
		13,	, 50m								
	0	0									
	6	8			_	"	II .				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8				10	2 2	" "		31.17			
2				10	2		"	31.08			
3				11	1	"	"	31.02			
4				10	2 2			30.80			
5				10	2	"	"	31.00			
6				11		II	"	31.06			
7				11	2 2			31.13			
8				11	2	"	"	31.35			
	7	<u>8</u>									
1				10	2	"	"	30.47			
2				10	1			30.02			
3				11	1	"	"	29.90			
2 3 4 5 6 7 8				10		ıı .	"	29.19			
5				10	1			29.34			
6				11	1	II .	m .	29.96			
7				10	1	II .	II .	30.40			
8				10	1	II .	m .	30.63			
	8	8									
1				11	1			28.77			
2				10		II .	II .	28.39			
3				11				28.01			
4				10				27.57			
5				11		II .	II .	27.70			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7				11		II .	n .	28.10			
7				10				28.66			
8				11				29.11			
•				• •				23.11			